Senator ...... moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS2995A-2) 1.1 to S.F. No. 2995 as follows: 1.2 Page 156, lines 25 and 30, delete "the attorney general and" 1.3 Page 157, line 23, delete "the attorney general and" 1.4 Page 158, line 25, delete "the attorney general or" 1.5 Page 158, delete lines 27 to 31 1.6 Page 159, lines 1 and 4, delete "attorney general or the" 1.7 Page 159, line 16, delete everything after "assets" and insert a semicolon 1.8 Page 159, delete lines 17 and 18 1.9 Page 159, line 27, delete "Attorney general" and delete everything after "authority." 1.10 Page 159, delete lines 28 to 31 1.11 Page 160, delete lines 1 to 17 1.12 Page 160, line 18, delete "(b)" and insert "(a)" 1.13 Page 160, line 19, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)" 1.14 Page 160, line 20, delete "attorney general or the" 1.15 Page 160, line 22, delete "attorney general" and insert "commissioner" 1.16 Page 160, delete lines 24 to 32 1.17

Page 161, line 10, delete everything after "of"

1.18

1.19

1.20

501B, or"

Page 161, line 11, delete everything before "the" and delete "chapter 8, 309, 317A, 325D,